

LAST UPDATE: September 13, 2021

Questions and Answers

Question 1:

Following the criteria which should be fulfilled in accordance with the Grant Manual "Call for proposals for Anti-Corruption Public Awareness Initiatives", at the section 13 "Annexes" we can't identify the Annex 5: Letter of commitment to form a CSO-public-private partnership for the purpose of project implementation signed by the relevant representatives.

Being that a fixed template (annex) is not published by your side, would it be possible to draft for the purposes of this project an official template released by the competent public institution?

Answer 1:

The Annex 5 is not a fixed template, and you can go ahead and have it released by the competent public institution.